+El

COMPETITOR
77
75
79

40
41
42

63
44

28
27
35
29
94
31
30
33
26
25
32

51
52
50
53

58
56
57
54
59

NAME

MROZ-BLYTHE, HILARY

MAROCCHI, ELIZA
DOYLE, SHANE

DOLL, CYNTHIA

LAWRENCE, DEBORAH
MARSHALL, JANELLE

GILES, BOB
SCHMITT, SARA

MACKAY, SHARON
BAILLIE, MARY
STROUD, ALLISON

FOSTER, ROBIN
MOORE, KIM
OBENAUF, ARDETH
MARLIN, KAREN
MURRAY, LIZ
GILLIS, IRENE
GAILLIOT, DAMARA
RHINEHART, GENE

KEATHLEY, ELIZABETH
RIPPERTON, GLORIA

PYATT, LAUREL

MARSHALL, JANELLE

SCHMITT, SARA
HOSTETTER, JANE
HANSEN, KAREN

BRANSON, DEBORAH

FULLGRAF, MEGAN

MCSWAIN, CAROLINE

MAROCCHI, ELIZA
DOYLE, SHANE

KRAMER, MARY ANNE

CARSWELL, CHRIS

JOHNSON, JENNIFER
TAVENNER, DELANY

REED. CROSBY

GILLESPIE, DEBORAH

GIERE, STACEY
OSBORNE, SUSAN
BLISS, PAULA
ALLEN, BILL

GRABURN, STERLING

KEELER, PEGGY

PEVONKA, MORGAN

ALLEN, KIM
STORY, PRICE

KANE, JACKIE
DIMICK, NANCY

FUNDERBURGH, CAROL

BAUGHMAN, ALICE

WHITTINGTON, KRISTIN

KATYDID CDE 2019

Startingorder Cones

MA
CAN
NJ
MD
KY
SC
FL
NJ

AWARDS

CAN

CAN
PA

AWARDS

NY
KY
TN
ME
NC
SC
VA
SC
TN
NC
NC
SC
NJ
SC
Wi
NC
NC
NC
CAN

NJ

AWARDS

KY
GA
VA
SC
NC
wv
OH
M
VA
SC
KY

AWARDS

SC
FL
SC
SC

AWARDS

MA
VT
SC
SC
IN

CATEGORY
FEI 1* SING PONY
FEI 1* SING PONY
FEI 1* SINGL HORSE

OPEN INT SING PONY
OPEN INT SING PONY
OPEN INT SING PONY
OPEN INT SING HORSE
OPEN INT SING HORSE

PRE SINGL SM PONY
PRE SINGL SM PONY
FEI 2* PAIR HORSE

PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY
PRE SINGLE PONY

OPEN INT SING PONY

PRE PAIR SM PONY
PRE PAIR PONY

PRE PAIR PONY

PRE PAIR PONY

PRE SM PONY TEAM
FEI 1* SING PONY
FEI 1* SINGL HORSE

PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE
PRE SINGLE HORSE

INT SING VSE CH
INT SING VSE CH
INT SING VSE CH

INT SING SM PONY CH

INT SING PONY CH
INT SING PONY CH
INT SING PONY CH
INT SING PONY CH
INT SING PONY CH

SETTING

POINTS
62.56
53.05
73.58

RE
169.24
130.81
177.90
122.35

125.82
125.24
167.26

RE
EL
189.16
158.64
154.40
145.01
143.65
134.81
126.28
123.09
122.80
106.45
133.52
116.94
142.45
135.76
118.41
210.96
56.53
85.06

EL
224.02
162.52
151.18
138.55
137.56
130.28
128.53
122.39
116.76
107.42

177.91
172.06
167.75
187.37

175.63
170.93
167.02
152.77
149.74

-
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COMPETITOR
55

60
61
71

62
66
67
64
68
69

83
85
82
84
81
86

89
90
91
93

DATE:

NAME
DIEMER, DANA

MANSUR, RAY
WRIGHT, BOOTS
O'BRIEN, WENDY

BRADISH, TAYLOR
WHITCOMB, LISA
WILKIE, TASHA
PASH, DWAYNE
BURROWS, BOB
GRIPPA, PAUL

HINDER, DENISE
MORGAN, TRACEY
GUTIERREZ, REBECCA
KEELER, JENNIFER
BERNDL, LESLIE
WHALEY, KATIE

SCHERER, BETTINA
SHENKER, MARGARET
THOMPSON, JENNIFER
MAYE, PAUL

NC
AWARDS
SC
FL
SC
AWARDS
SC
SC
CA
NJ
SC
NC
AWARDS
TX
MD
SC
KY
KY
KY
AWARDS
FL
PA
Wi
VA
AWARDS

CATEGORY SETTING
INT SING PONY CH

INT PR PONY CH
INT PR PONY CH
INT PONY TEAM CH

INT SINGL HORSE CH
INT SINGL HORSE CH
INT SINGL HORSE CH
INT SINGL HORSE CH
INT PAIR HORSE CH
INT PAIR HORSE CH

2* P1/USEF NAT SINGL PONY CH
2* P1/USEF NAT SINGL PONY CH
2* P1/USEF NAT SINGL PONY CH
2* P1/USEF NAT SINGL PONY CH
2* P1/USEF NAT SINGL PONY CH
2*/USEF PAIR PONY CH

FEI 2* SINGL HORSE
FEI 2* SINGL HORSE
FEI 2* SINGL HORSE
FEI 2* HORSE TEAM

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com  Scorer : ELLENMARIE ETTENGER

03/11/18 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM

START TIME 9 AM

POINTS
135.09

273.42
138.08
268.31

RE
172.47
170.30
133.18
199.85
156.17

172.23
150.77
144.24
141.77
140.18
154.29

RE
161.76
147.91
213.42

-
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